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COMPETITIONS 2018-2019 
 
 
 
Division 1 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- AS Gestel 48 15 3 4 0 80 27 0 +53 
2- FC Kleguerec 47 15 3 4 0 59 23 1 +36 
3- US Montagnarde 42 12 6 4 0 54 17 0 +37 
4- Avenir Guiscriff 38 12 2 8 0 50 31 0 +19 
5- GSI Pontivy 37 11 4 7 0 51 40 0 +11 
6- Caudan Sport 32 9 5 8 0 34 26 0 +8 
7- FC Plouay 30 9 4 9 0 36 45 1 -9 
8- AS Bubry 27 7 6 9 0 32 42 0 -10 
9- JA Arzano 22 6 6 10 0 47 47 2 0 
10- AS Calan 22 5 7 10 0 32 39 0 -7 
11- La Guideloise 21 5 6 11 0 40 48 0 -8 
12- ACS Bieuzy Eaux 0 0 0 22 0 21 151 0 -130 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- FC Plouhinec 55 17 4 1 0 87 9 0 +78 
2- AS Belugas Belz 51 16 3 3 0 65 17 0 +48 
3- US Brech 48 14 6 2 0 68 18 0 +50 
4- Riantec OC 39 12 4 6 0 56 31 1 +25 
5- Stade Landevant 35 10 5 7 0 42 22 0 +20 
6- ES Crach 34 10 4 8 0 43 34 0 +9 
7- FC Carnac 32 9 5 8 0 51 34 0 +17 
8- AS Kergonan 27 8 3 11 0 48 41 0 +7 
9- FOLCLO Lorient 23 7 3 12 0 34 70 1 -36 
10- US Goélands Larmor 16 5 1 16 0 24 66 0 -42 
11- AS Belle Ile 14 4 2 16 0 28 76 0 -48 
12- Quiberon Saint-Pierre FC -3 0 0 19 3 4 132 0 -128 

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Menimur Vannes 47 15 2 5 0 65 37 0 +28 
2- Sené FC 45 15 1 6 0 76 39 1 +37 
3- AS Plougoumelen Bono 42 13 3 6 0 57 28 0 +29 
4- AS Meucon 35 11 2 9 0 41 38 0 +3 
5- US Ploëren 34 10 5 7 0 37 29 1 +8 
6- AS Moustoir’AC 34 10 5 7 0 30 32 1 -2 
7- Semeurs Grandchamp 32 10 3 9 0 46 38 1 +8 
8- CS Bignan 28 8 4 10 0 40 57 0 -17 
9- Saint-Colomban Locminé 28 9 2 11 0 39 40 1 -1 
10- La Garde du Loch 22 6 4 12 0 33 52 0 -19 
11- AS Pluvigner 14 4 2 16 0 26 63 0 -37 
12- GSC Moréac 13 4 1 17 0 30 67 0 -37 
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 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Muzillac OS 52 15 7 0 0 39 15 0 +24 
2- Damgan Ambon Sport 43 13 4 5 0 45 27 0 +18 
3- Elvinoise 32 9 5 8 0 36 26 0 +10 
4- JF Noyal Muzillac 31 8 7 7 0 32 31 0 +1 
5- AS La Vraie Croix 31 9 4 9 0 43 41 0 +2 
6- Montagnards Sulniac 31 9 4 9 0 43 44 0 -1 
7- Armoricaine Péaule 31 9 4 9 0 27 22 0 +5 
8- SM Rieux 28 7 7 8 0 45 37 0 +8 
9- BO Questembert 28 8 4 10 0 39 44 0 -5 
10- SS Caden 25 7 4 11 0 34 44 0 -10 
11- CSSG Allaire 24 7 3 12 0 31 43 0 -12 
12- USP Le Cours 12 3 3 16 0 27 67 0 -40 

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- CS Josselin 51 15 6 1 0 53 16 0 +37 
2- Fondelienne Carentoir 44 13 5 4 0 48 22 0 +26 
3- Indépendante Mauron 41 13 2 7 0 48 30 0 +18 
4- Aurore Taupont 36 10 6 6 0 43 37 0 +6 
5- US La Gacilly 30 9 3 10 0 45 41 0 +4 
6- AS Cruguel 29 8 5 9 0 35 25 0 +10 
7- FC Ploërmel 29 8 5 9 0 41 50 0 -9 
8- Ecureuil Roc Saint-André 25 7 5 10 0 35 42 1 -7 
9- ESG Guégon 25 5 10 7 0 32 39 0 -7 
10- FC Saint-Perreux 24 5 9 8 0 34 49 0 -15 
11- Les Fougerets St-Martin Oust 22 5 7 10 0 25 37 0 -12 
12- Saint-Jean Sport 6 1 3 18 0 16 67 0 -51 

 
 
Division 2 (* Manque 1match) 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Stiren Kliguer Cléguer 56 18 2 2 0 59 12 0 +47 
2- Stade Guéméné 49 15 4 3 0 57 17 0 +40 
3- AS Penquesten 43 13 4 5 0 63 27 0 +36 
4- FA Inzinzac 41 12 5 5 0 54 24 0 +30 
5- AS Priziac 34 11 1 10 0 56 54 0 +2 
6- FC Kerchopine 33 9 7 6 0 42 37 1 +5 
7- FL Inguiniel 29 8 5 9 0 35 41 0 -6 
8- US Berné 29 9 2 11 0 46 37 0 +9 
9- FC Plouay 26 8 2 12 0 42 48 0 -6 
10- FC Meslan 20 6 2 14 0 29 67 0 -38 
11- US Le Faouët 16 5 2 14 1 35 59 0 -24 
12- US Lanvénégen -1 0 0 21 1 12 107 0 -95 
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 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- FC Ploëmeur 53 16 5 1 0 62 27 0 +35 
2- FC Lanester 51 16 3 3 0 67 25 0 +42 
3- SE Kervignac 39* 12 3 6 0 52 30 0 +22 
4- Stade Hennebont 38 12 2 8 0 60 47 0 +13 
5- Lorient Turcs 36* 11 6 4 0 48 32 3 +16 
6- CS Quéven 35 11 2 9 0 55 41 0 +14 
7- Caudan Sport 27 9 0 13 0 38 48 0 -10 
8- ESSOR Port Louis 26 8 2 12 0 33 60 0 -27 
9- Stade Gâvrais 21 6 3 13 0 30 52 0 -22 
10- AS Guermeur 20 7 1 14 0 42 62 2 -20 
11- FC Kerven Queven 15 5 3 14 0 42 69 3 -27 
12- Lorient Sports 9 3 0 19 0 33 69 0 -36 

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- FC Plouhinec 45 13 6 1 0 56 24 0 +32 
2- FC Locmariaquer St-Philibert 41 12 5 3 0 54 30 0 +24 
3- Erdeven Etel Foot 35 10 5 5 0 41 22 0 +19 
4- Avenir Sainte-Hélène 33 9 6 5 0 38 33 0 +5 
5- Vigilante Keryado 28 8 4 8 0 45 38 0 +7 
6- Hermine Mendon 26 7 5 8 0 31 51 0 -20 
7- ES Ploëmel 26 7 5 8 0 34 26 0 +8 
8- Kériolets Pluvigner 21 6 3 11 0 36 53 0 -17 
9- Landaul Sport 20 6 4 10 0 29 41 2 -12 
10- FC Languidic 17 5 2 13 0 34 47 0 -13 
11- US Nostang 12 3 3 14 0 21 54 0 -33 
12- GSA Brandérion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AL Camors 48 14 6 2 0 54 22 0 +32 
2- RK Plaudren 44 14 2 6 0 51 32 0 +19 
3- SC Réguiny 41 12 5 5 0 44 25 0 +19 
4- Mélicienne Plumelec 41 12 5 5 0 46 34 0 +12 
5- ES Colpo 33 10 4 8 0 43 36 1 +7 
6- US Bieuzy Lanvaux 27 8 3 11 0 33 41 0 -8 
7- Paotred Tarun 26 6 8 8 0 24 29 0 -5 
8- SP Pleugriffet 24 7 3 12 0 46 43 0 +3 
9- La Locminoise 24 7 6 9 0 38 44 3 -6 
10- AS St-Jean Brévelay 21 5 6 11 0 22 31 0 -9 
11- Vigilante Radenac 19 5 4 13 0 25 46 0 -21 
12- CS Bignan 16 4 4 14 0 32 75 0 -43 

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Stade Pontivy 60 19 3 0 0 92 21 0 +71 
2- AO Malguénac 47 15 2 5 0 68 20 0 +48 
3- GG Saint-Thuriau 42 12 6 4 0 43 28 0 +15 
4- Melrand Sport 42 12 6 4 0 53 38 0 +15 
5- CS Pluméliau 34 11 1 10 0 45 39 0 +6 
6- FC Klégérec 28 7 7 8 0 34 46 0 -12 
7- SC Le Sourn 27 8 3 11 0 40 47 0 -7 
8- FC Gueltas Gérand Gonnery 24 7 3 12 0 26 45 0 -19 
9- Espérance Bréhan 24 7 3 12 0 40 47 0 -7 
10- US Rohan 21 6 3 13 0 30 54 0 -24 
11- AS Moustoir Remungol 12 4 2 15 1 26 51 1 -25 
12- FC Naizin 12 3 3 16 0 16 77 0 -61 
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 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- ES Mériadec 44 12 8 2 0 45 26 0 +19 
2- Avenir Theix 43 13 4 5 0 49 29 0 +20 
3- CS Plunéret 38 12 2 8 0 56 32 0 +24 
4- AS Le Tour du Parc 36 10 7 4 1 38 28 0 +10 
5- ASTO Vannes 34 10 4 8 0 49 46 0 +3 
6- ES Saint-Avé 28 8 5 9 0 37 38 1 -1 
7- ES Plescop 27 8 3 11 0 28 32 0 -4 
8- ES Surzur 25 7 5 10 0 40 45 1 -5 
9- US Arradon 25 6 7 9 0 24 38 0 -14 
10- ACSOM Vannes 24 6 6 10 0 39 43 0 -4 
11- AO Saint-Nolff 17 4 6 12 0 32 50 1 -18 
12- Elvinoise 15 3 7 11 1 25 55 0 -30 

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Espérance Saint-Jacut 56 18 2 2 0 55 15 0 +40 
2- FC Basse Vilaine 49 14 7 1 0 62 23 0 +39 
3- Gentienne Pluherlin 43 13 4 5 0 46 33 0 +13 
4- AG Arzal 36 10 6 6 0 36 24 0 +12 
5- AS Berric Lauzach 34 10 4 8 0 44 42 0 +2 
6- ES Larré Molac 30 7 9 6 0 42 30 0 +12 
7- Armoricaine Péaule 25 7 4 11 0 27 39 0 -12 
8- BO Questembert 24 7 3 12 0 30 50 0 -20 
9- GP Marzan 23 7 2 13 0 27 43 0 -16 
10- ES Trinitaine 19 4 7 11 0 27 48 0 -21 
11- Patriote Malansac 19 5 4 13 0 20 37 0 -17 
12- CSSG Allaire 11 3 2 17 0 25 57 0 -32 

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- EO Saint-Congard 51 15 6 1 0 52 22 0 +30 
2- La Sérentaise 47 14 5 3 0 53 28 0 +25 
3- AS La Claie 45 13 6 3 0 50 24 0 +26 
4- JA Pleucadeuc 41 13 2 7 0 51 26 0 +25 
5- JA Peillac 37 11 4 7 0 60 39 0 +21 
6- US St-Nicolas avec Tréal 31 9 4 9 0 45 48 0 -3 
7- Ruffiac Malestroit Foot 30 8 6 8 0 32 34 0 -2 
8- CSM Saint-Guyomard 26 7 5 10 0 55 61 0 -6 
9- ES Quelneuc 24 7 3 12 0 30 36 0 -6 
10- ES Réminiac Monteneuf 16 4 4 14 0 53 74 0 -21 
11- US La Gacilly 15 5 3 11 3 30 65 0 -35 
12- Les Fougerets St-Martin 4 2 0 20 0 21 75 2 -54 

 
 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- USSAC Saint-Abraham 55 17 4 1 0 59 12 0 +47 
2- AS Caro Missiriac 43 12 7 3 0 44 18 0 +26 
3- Volontaires Augan 38 11 5 6 0 45 35 0 +10 
4- Patriote Brocéliande 33 9 6 7 0 49 33 0 +16 
5- AS Croix Hélléan 33 9 6 7 0 39 28 0 +11 
6- GMV Guillac 31 9 4 9 0 30 25 0 +5 
7- Indépendante Mauron 31 9 4 9 0 48 43 0 +5 
8- Bleuets Néant Yvel 30 9 3 10 0 32 32 0 0 
9- Aurore Taupont 25 7 4 11 0 43 54 0 -11 
10- GY Loyat 24 7 3 12 0 31 43 0 -12 
11- GND Lizio 21 6 3 13 0 38 52 0 -14 
12- ESG Guégon 5 1 3 17 1 24 107 0 -83 
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Division 3 (* Manque 1 match) 
 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- APP Saint-Tugdal 62 20 2 0 0 101 24 0 +77 
2- US Langoëlan 55 17 4 1 0 103 39 0 +64 
3- Hermine Guernate 35 11 2 9 0 66 54 0 +12 
4- Stade Guéméné 35 10 5 7 0 62 55 0 +7 
5- ES Séglien 32 9 5 8 0 47 39 0 +8 
6- ES Le Croisty 31 10 1 11 0 64 66 0 -2 
7- Melrand Sport 29 8 5 9 0 43 54 0 -11 
8- Avenir Guiscriff 28 8 4 10 0 52 57 0 -5 
9- FL Inguiniel 23 7 3 11 1 35 60 0 -25 
10- ES Langonnet 21 6 3 13 0 56 66 0 -10 
11- AS Priziac 12 3 3 16 0 36 82 0 -46 
12- AS Bubry 11 3 3 15 1 27 96 0 -69 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Lanester 53 17 2 1 0 80 24 0 +56 
2- FOLCLO Lorient 48 16 1 3 0 88 24 1 +64 
3- Stade Landevant 45 14 3 3 0 72 29 0 +43 
4- SE Kervignac 27 8 4 7 1 35 35 0 0 
5- FC Lanester 24 6 6 8 0 43 47 0 -4 
6- US Groix 23 7 2 11 0 31 52 0 -21 
7- Riantec OC 21 6 3 11 0 28 59 0 -31 
8- ES Merlévénez 21 5 6 9 0 44 60 0 -16 
9- FC Ploëmeur 19 6 1 13 0 29 53 0 -24 
10- Landaul Sport 18 5 4 10 1 27 60 0 -33 
11- Lorient Sport 9 3 2 13 2 29 63 0 -34 
12- AS Guermeur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ES Saint-Gilles 48 16 1 4 0 94 21 1 +73 
2- AS Gestel 48 15 3 3 0 72 38 0 +34 
3- Stade Hennebont 38 12 2 7 0 69 41 0 +28 
4- JA Arzano 33 9 6 6 0 52 38 0 +14 
5- La Guideloise 32 9 5 7 0 45 34 0 +11 
6- Stiren Kliguer Cléguer 28 9 1 11 0 45 63 0 -18 
7- FA Inzinzac 26 7 6 7 1 38 53 0 -15 
8- AS Calan 25 7 5 9 0 40 42 1 -2 
9- Caudan Sport 21 6 4 10 1 44 53 0 -9 
10- FC Kerchopine 19 5 4 12 0 33 73 0 -40 
11- AS Lanvaudan 15 4 3 14 0 28 69 0 -41 
12- FC Plouay 1 1 0 8 2 4 39 0 -35 

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ASC Sainte-Anne Auray 55 17 4 1 0 82 11 0 +71 
2- AS Bélugas Belz 52 16 4 2 0 58 12 0 +46 
3- AS Plouharnel 50 15 5 2 0 68 17 0 +51 
4- CS Pluneret 41 12 5 5 0 53 26 0 +27 
5- Erdeven Etel Foot 33 9 6 7 0 27 36 0 -9 
6- FC Auray 31 10 2 9 1 42 56 0 -14 
7- ES Crach 28 8 4 10 0 37 41 0 -4 
8- ES Mériadec 23 6 6 9 1 37 55 0 -18 
9- Vigilante Keryado 22 7 1 14 0 48 64 0 -16 
10- Hermine Mendon 19 5 5 12 0 39 72 1 -33 
11- Avenir Sainte-Hélène 8 2 3 16 1 22 64 0 -42 
12- FC Locmariaquer St-Philibert 4 2 1 16 1 15 74 0 -59 
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 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Guénin Sport 54 17 3 2 0 96 35 0 +61 
2- Plumelin Sport 45 13 6 3 0 56 25 0 +31 
3- AS Saint-Barthélémy 35 10 5 7 0 39 30 0 +9 
4- US Brech 35 11 3 8 0 62 46 1 +16 
5- AS Kergonan 33 10 3 9 0 46 54 0 -8 
6- FC Baud 31 10 2 10 0 36 48 1 -12 
7- FC Quistinic 30 9 3 10 0 37 42 0 -5 
8- Semeurs Grandchamp 29 8 5 9 0 49 43 0 +6 
9- FC Languidic 24 7 3 12 0 35 51 0 -16 
10- Avenir Plumergat 22 6 4 12 0 24 43 0 -19 
11- AL Camors 17 4 5 13 0 13 52 0 -39 
12- AS Pluvigner 15 3 6 13 0 39 63 0 -24 

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- GSI Pontivy 42 13 3 3 0 54 24 0 +30 
2- Bleuets Crédin 39 11 6 2 0 61 23 0 +38 
3- GSE Kerfourn 39 12 3 4 0 42 15 0 +27 
4- ES Remungol 36 10 6 3 0 50 14 0 +36 
5- MB Noyal Pontivy 32 10 2 7 0 33 20 0 +13 
6- AS Kergrist 29 7 8 4 0 39 28 0 +11 
7- Stade Pontivy 29 9 3 6 1 52 37 0 +15 
8- ES Neuillac 19 6 1 12 0 28 52 0 -24 
9- GG Saint-Thuriau 8 2 3 13 1 18 52 0 -34 
10- AO Malguénac 7 2 1 16 0 25 97 0 -72 
11- FC Gueltas Gérand Gonnery -1 0 0 9 1 3 43 0 -40 
12- US Rohan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Avenir Buléon Lantillac 50 15 5 2 0 41 21 0 +20 
2- Esp. St-Jean Brévelay 47 15 3 4 0 68 28 1 +40 
3- Lanouée Sport 42 12 6 4 0 74 32 0 +42 
4- SC Réguiny 41 12 5 5 0 65 40 0 +25 
5- GSC Moréac 39 11 6 5 0 52 31 0 +21 
6- Cadets Guéhénno Foot 33 10 4 8 0 57 40 1 +17 
7- Saint-Colomban Locminé 32 9 5 8 0 45 35 0 +10 
8- AS Moustoir Ac 28 8 4 10 0 39 55 0 -16 
9- GSA Saint-Allouestre 25 7 4 11 0 28 55 0 -27 
10- AS Cruguel 14 4 2 16 0 24 54 0 -30 
11- SP Pleugriffet 13 3 4 15 0 40 82 0 -42 
12- FC Billio 6 2 0 20 0 23 83 0 -60 

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Montagnards Sulniac 57 18 3 1 0 74 26 0 +48 
2- AS Monterblanc 49* 15 4 2 0 72 14 0 +58 
3- Garde du Loch 41 13 2 7 0 65 32 0 +33 
4- ASSE La Vraie Croix 38 12 2 8 0 61 33 0 +28 
5- La Sérentaise 34 10 4 8 0 60 62 0 -2 
6- RK Plaudren 31 9 4 9 0 45 55 0 -10 
7- AS Berric Lauzac 29* 8 5 8 0 43 41 0 +2 
8- Mélicienne Plumélec 27 8 3 11 0 35 57 0 -22 
9- CSM Saint-Guyomard 22 6 4 12 0 31 55 0 -24 
10- ES Larré Molac 17 5 2 15 0 27 77 0 -50 
11- Elvinoise 15 4 5 12 1 29 50 1 -21 
12- ES Colpo 11 3 2 17 0 19 59 0 -40 
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 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Ménimur Vannes 52 17 1 4 0 82 31 0 +51 
2- FC Sarzeau 48 15 3 4 0 68 33 0 +35 
3- ASC Baden 45 14 3 5 0 71 36 0 +35 
4- Sené FC 39 12 3 7 0 66 34 0 +32 
5- Gazelec Vannes 37 12 1 9 0 69 51 0 +18 
6- AS Meucon 34 11 1 10 0 53 56 0 -3 
7- AS Tréffléan 30 10 0 12 0 58 56 0 +2 
8- Vannesene PPS 29 9 2 11 0 35 42 0 -7 
9- AS Plougoumelen Bono 24 7 3 12 0 26 41 0 -15 
10- US Ploëren 19 6 2 13 1 43 62 0 -19 
11- AS Arzon 18 6 1 14 1 24 76 0 -52 
12- AO Saint-Nolff 7 3 0 17 2 20 97 0 -77 

 
 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Beignon OC 51 16 3 2 0 55 19 0 +36 
2- Avenir Guilliers 50 16 2 3 0 82 22 0 +60 
3- Elan Montertelot 41 13 2 6 0 51 24 0 +27 
4- Entente Mohon Saint-Malo 36 10 7 4 0 51 29 1 +22 
5- CS Josselin 33 10 3 8 0 56 41 0 +15 
6- Avenir Saint-Servant 29 8 5 8 0 39 40 0 -1 
7- AS Croix Helléan 25 7 4 10 0 34 48 0 -14 
8- US Paimpont Concoret 23 6 5 10 0 33 38 0 -5 
9- Patriote Brocéliande 22 7 2 11 1 36 60 0 -24 
10- Indépendante Mauron 19 6 3 11 1 35 62 1 -27 
11- GMV Guillac 9 2 3 16 0 16 72 0 -56 
12- Saint-Jean Sport 0 0 1 9 1 14 47 0 -33 

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Enfants Guer 66 22 0 0 0 139 10 0 +129 
2- FC Cournon 52 17 1 4 0 72 41 0 +31 
3- Avenir Saint-Vincent 52 17 2 3 0 96 20 1 +76 
4- SL Glénac 48 15 3 4 0 73 18 0 +55 
5- AS Porcaro 30 9 3 10 0 37 44 0 -7 
6- AS Caro Missiriac 30 9 4 8 1 40 39 0 +1 
7- USSAC Saint-Abraham 30 9 3 10 0 52 41 0 +11 
8- JA Peillac 23 7 2 13 0 43 55 0 -12 
9- Ecureuil Roc Saint-André 22 7 2 12 1 39 68 0 -29 
10- AS Monterrein 10 2 4 16 0 19 86 0 -67 
11- AS La Claie 8 1 5 16 0 21 112 0 -91 
12- ES Quelneuc 3 2 1 16 3 15 112 1 -97 

 
 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Muzillac OS 48 14 6 2 0 87 20 0 +67 
2- SA Le Guerno 47 13 8 1 0 57 16 0 +41 
3- SM Rieux 36 11 3 8 0 56 39 0 +17 
4- SS Caden 35 11 2 9 0 69 38 0 +31 
5- Espérance Saint-Jacut 35 9 8 5 0 46 36 0 +10 
6- FC Basse Vilaine 34 10 5 6 1 61 30 0 +31 
7- SC Limerzel 33 9 6 7 0 35 23 0 +12 
8- AG Arzal 28 8 4 10 0 42 59 0 -17 
9- JF Noyal Muzillac 23 7 2 13 0 33 57 0 -24 
10- Gentiene Pluherlin 20 6 3 12 1 30 85 0 -55 
11- Patriote Malansac 19 5 4 13 0 26 57 0 -31 
12- CSSG Allaire 7 3 1 15 3 20 102 0 -82 
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Division 4 (* manque 1 match) 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- CS Quéven 50* 16 2 1 0 94 11 0 +83 
2- APP Saint-Tugdal 49 15 4 1 0 72 23 0 +49 
3- FA Pont Scorff 44 14 3 3 0 81 29 1 +52 
4- US Berné 35 11 2 7 0 67 52 0 +15 
5- FC Kleguerec 30* 9 3 7 0 67 60 0 +7 
6- US Langoëlan 23 6 5 9 0 34 53 0 -19 
7- ASC Kernascleden Lignol 21 6 3 11 0 37 65 0 -28 
8- FC Meslan 20 5 5 10 0 39 46 0 -7 
9- US Le Faouët 15 5 2 11 2 36 73 0 -37 
10- AS Penquesten 14 4 4 10 2 31 63 0 -32 
11- JA Arzano 0 0 3 14 3 27 110 0 -83 
12- US Lanvénégen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- FC Plouhinec 50 16 2 3 0 86 33 0 +53 
2- AS Lanester 47* 15 2 3 0 66 25 0 +41 
3- ASC Sainte-Anne Auray 41 13 2 6 0 70 37 0 +33 
4- FC Kerzec Quéven 40* 12 5 2 1 62 36 0 +26 
5- Stade Landevant 30 8 6 7 0 37 44 0 -7 
6- US Nostang 28 8 4 9 0 48 51 0 -3 
7- Stade Hennebont 27 8 3 10 0 57 61 0 -4 
8- Vigilante Keryado 22 7 2 11 1 48 54 0 -6 
9- ES Merlevenez 13 4 3 12 2 32 60 0 -28 
10- CS Quéven 9 2 4 14 1 33 69 0 -36 
11- AS Kergonan 7 3 1 15 2 15 93 1 -78 
12- FC Lorient Turcs 20 6 2 3 0 29 20 0 +9 

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ES Ploëmel 51 17 0 3 0 77 21 0 +56 
2- FC Carnac 48 16 0 4 0 74 19 0 +55 
3- ASC Baden 38 12 2 6 0 42 38 0 +4 
4- AS Belle Ile 33 11 2 5 2 46 35 0 +11 
5- ES Saint-Avé 30 11 1 5 3 52 34 1 +18 
6- ES Plescop 22 8 1 8 3 37 47 0 -10 
7- US Brech 19 6 2 11 1 40 52 0 -12 
8- Bélugas Belz 18 6 2 10 2 34 48 0 -14 
9- ASC Sainte-Anne Auray 17 6 2 9 3 32 64 0 -32 
10- AS Plouharnel 16 6 0 12 2 34 61 0 -27 
11- AS Plougoumelen Bono 12 4 2 12 2 22 71 0 -49 

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- FC Kleguerec 57 19 0 0 0 95 8 0 +87 
2- AS Saint-Barthélémy 42 14 0 5 0 60 29 0 +31 
3- CS Pluméliau 35 11 3 4 1 61 21 0 +40 
4- SC Le Sourn 33 10 3 6 0 59 33 0 +26 
5- AS Kergrist 26 8 3 7 1 33 28 0 +5 
6- MB Noyal Pontivy 23 7 2 10 0 34 40 0 -6 
7- GSE Kerfourn 20* 6 2 10 0 38 50 0 -12 
8- ES Séglien 19 6 1 12 0 55 84 0 -29 
9- Hermine Guernate 14* 3 6 8 1 26 58 0 -32 
10- ACS Bieuzy 7 2 2 14 1 26 111 0 -85 
11- Melrand Sport 4 2 0 6 2 9 34 0 -25 
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 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Guénin Sport 49 16 1 2 0 93 17 0 +76 
2- Semeurs Grandchamp 41 12 5 2 0 44 18 0 +26 
3- La Locminoise 38 11 5 3 0 40 22 0 +18 
4- US Bieuzy Lanvaux 29 8 5 6 0 24 25 0 -1 
5- GSC Moréac 27 7 6 6 0 37 38 0 -1 
6- ES Remungol 21 6 3 10 0 34 47 0 -13 
7- AS Pluvigner 17 5 5 6 3 32 44 0 -12 
8- Plumelin Sport 17* 5 3 9 1 28 51 0 -23 
9- AS Moustoir AC 14* 4 3 10 1 24 51 0 -27 
10- FC Chapelle Neuve 11 4 1 12 2 30 52 0 -22 
11- AS Moustoir Remungol 7 2 1 7 0 12 33 0 -21 
12- FC Languidic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- SC Réguiny 51 16 3 3 0 88 32 0 +56 
2- AS Guilliers 47 15 2 5 0 72 37 0 +35 
3- Bleuets Néant 45 14 3 5 0 67 32 0 +35 
4- Bleuets Crédin 41 12 5 5 0 47 40 0 +7 
5- Lanouée Sport 30 9 5 6 2 45 33 0 +12 
6- CS Josselin 27 8 5 7 2 45 53 0 -8 
7- Vigilante Radenac 25* 8 1 12 0 42 54 0 -12 
8- Aurore Taupont 24* 7 3 11 0 58 55 0 +3 
9- US Les Forges 23 6 5 11 0 34 59 0 -25 
10- Entente Mohon St-Malo 22 6 4 12 0 30 71 0 -41 
11- US Rohan 19 5 4 13 0 40 64 0 -24 
12- Espérance Brehan 13 3 4 15 0 28 66 0 -38 

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- CSM Trédion 60 20 0 2 0 121 19 0 +102 
2- AS St-Jean Brévelay 50 16 2 4 0 87 33 0 +54 
3- Esp. St-Jean Brévelay 44 14 3 5 0 56 30 1 +26 
4- CS Bignan 43* 13 4 4 0 79 38 0 +41 
5- AS Monterblanc 37 13 0 7 2 76 45 0 +31 
6- RK Plaudren 30 9 4 8 1 54 52 0 +2 
7- Avenir Buléon Lantillac 29 9 2 11 0 70 64 0 +6 
8- ESG Guégon 23 8 1 11 2 57 64 0 -7 
9- Cadets Guéhénno 22 7 2 12 1 58 92 0 -34 
10- AS Cruguel 19* 5 4 12 0 29 59 0 -30 
11- GSA Saint-Allouestre 10 3 1 18 0 35 126 0 -91 
12- FC Billio 6 1 3 18 0 35 135 0 -100 

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Enfants Guer 52 17 1 0 0 92 6 0 +86 
2- Fondelienne Carentoir 45 15 0 3 0 95 20 0 +75 
3- Beignon OC 36 11 3 4 0 59 27 0 +32 
4- JA Pleucadeuc 34 11 1 6 0 65 50 0 +15 
5- Elan Monterlot 26 8 2 8 0 43 68 0 -25 
6- Ruffiac Malestroit Foot 19 6 3 8 1 48 47 1 +1 
7- AO Saint-Congard 17 6 0 11 1 31 54 0 -23 
8- ES Réminiac Monteneuf 9 3 2 11 2 24 75 0 -51 
9- US St-Nicolas Avec Tréal 7 3 0 13 2 25 68 0 -43 
10- Les Fougerets St-Martin 7 2 2 5 1 13 43 0 -30 
11- Brocéliande Campénéac 5 2 0 7 1 14 51 0 -37 
12- Volontaires Augan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Avenir Saint-Vincent 50 15 5 0 0 74 30 0 +44 
2- FC Basse Vilaine 44 15 1 2 2 73 20 1 +53 
3- FC Saint-Perreux 40 13 1 6 0 78 34 0 +44 
4- GP Marzan 40 13 1 6 0 58 30 0 +28 
5- SA Le Guerno 39 11 6 3 0 58 46 0 +12 
6- SM Rieux 22 6 4 10 0 35 44 0 -9 
7- SS Caden 22 8 1 8 3 46 63 0 -17 
8- Patriote Malansac 18* 5 3 11 0 23 62 0 -39 
9- FC Cournon 14 4 3 12 1 32 69 0 -37 
10- Armoricaine Péaule 10* 3 1 15 0 37 58 0 -21 
11- JA Peillac 5 1 4 13 2 27 85 0 -58 

 
 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Le Tour du Parc 51 17 0 4 0 82 33 0 +49 
2- Damgan Ambon Sport 49 16 1 4 0 90 23 0 +67 
3- ES Surzur 42 13 3 5 0 54 25 0 +29 
4- US Priziac Le Cours 38 11 5 5 0 70 28 0 +42 
5- Sené FC 37 12 1 8 0 63 57 0 +6 
6- ASTO Vannes 32* 10 2 8 0 62 40 0 +22 
7- Vannesene PPS 31 10 1 10 0 67 45 0 +22 
8- Montagnards Sulniac 20 6 2 13 0 35 68 0 -33 
9- Muzillac OS 17 6 1 12 2 34 70 0 -36 
10- Gazelec Vannes 15 5 1 14 1 42 93 0 -51 
11- CSM Trédion 7* 2 1 17 0 22 117 0 -95 
12- GP Marzan 6 2 2 5 2 13 37 0 -24 

 
 
Division 1 Féminines 

  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Stade Pontivy 58 19 1 4 0 105 29 0 +76 
2- RK Plaudren 57 18 3 3 0 90 24 0 +66 
3- Ploërmel FC 57 19 1 3 1 122 33 0 +89 
4- US La Gacilly 50 16 2 6 0 103 30 0 +73 
5- AS Lanester 46 15 1 8 0 89 35 0 +54 
6- Auray FC 42 14 2 7 1 93 49 1 +44 
7- Semeur Grandchamp 33 10 3 11 0 76 67 0 +9 
8- AS Gestel 30 9 3 12 0 100 62 0 +38 
9- AL Camors 30 9 4 10 1 50 75 0 -25 
10- ASPTT Vannes 22 7 2 14 1 58 56 0 +2 
11- FC Le Saint 17 6 0 17 1 47 113 0 -66 
12- Sené FC 6 2 0 22 0 26 192 0 -166 
13- Muzillac OS 3 1 0 23 0 8 202 0 -194 
14- Plumelin Sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 
Division 1 Futsal 

  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Sené FC 33 11 0 1 0 92 51 0 +41 
2- Hermine Mendon 29 9 2 1 0 89 45 0 +44 
3- Auray FC 20 6 2 4 0 75 60 0 +15 
4- ASPTT Lorient 11* 3 2 5 0 48 57 0 -9 
5- Vannes Ria Futsal 8 3 1 6 2 50 81 0 -31 
6- Ploëmeur Futsal 5 2 1 7 2 39 65 0 -26 
7- Futsal Hennebont 4* 2 0 6 2 40 74 0 -34 

* Manque 2 matchs 
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Division 2 Futsal 

  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Sené FC 36 12 0 2 0 130 56 0 +74 
2- Auray FC 25 8 1 5 0 76 66 0 +10 
3- Ploëmeur Futsal 25 8 1 5 0 72 54 0 +18 
4- Riant FC 24 7 3 4 0 92 71 0 +21 
5- US Ploëren 15 5 0 9 0 75 108 0 -33 
6- Ploëmeur Futsal 2 15 4 3 7 0 49 76 0 -27 
7- Saint-Colomban Locminé 13 3 4 7 0 65 80 0 -15 
8- Auray FC 2 8 2 2 10 0 65 113 0 -48 

 
 
Championnat Vétérans Vannes 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 ES Meriadec          
 ES Ploëmel          
 Auray FC          
 ASC Sainte-Anne Auray          
 ES Crach          
 FC Carnac          
 FC Quiberon Saint-Pierre          
 Landaul Sport          
 AS Plougoumelen Bono          
 Belugas/Edel Erdev./H.Mend.          
 Stade Gavrais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Auray FC          
 ES Plescop          
 CS Pluneret          
 ASC Baden          
 AO Saint-Nolff          
 US Ploërern          
 ES Saint-Avé          
 US Brech          
 Avenir Plumergat          
 AS Meucon          
 Garde du Loch          

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ASSE La Vraie Croix          
 FC Basse Vilaine          
 Espérance Saint-Jacut          
 BO Questembert          
 AS Berric Lauzach          
 JF Noyal Muzillac          
 Avenir Theix          
 AS Treffléan          
 Montagnards Sulniac          
 GP Marzan/Arm.Péaule          
 Muzillac OS/Damgan Ambon          
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 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Avenir Theix          
 Vannes OC          
 FC Sarzeau          
 AS Monterblanc          
 US Arradon          
 ASCAM Vannes          
 Sené FC          
 Gazelec Vannes          
 ES Saint-Avé          
 ASC Noyalo          
 US St-Armel Le Hezo          
 Venetes Sports Loisirs          

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 SC Le Sourn          
 FC Baud          
 GSC Moréac          
 Stade Pontivy          
 AS Brandivy          
 Semeurs Granchamp          
 CS Josselin          
 Guénin Sport          
 Kériolet Pluvigner          
 Plumelin Sport          
 CS Bignan          

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 La Sérentaise          
 L’Elvinoise          
 AS Caro Missiriac          
 JA Pleucadeuc          
 Ruddiac Malestroit Foot          
 ES Larre Molac          
 Ecureuil Roc St-André          
 Mélicienne Plumelec          
 FLV St-Jean Brévelay          
 CSM Saint-Guyomard          
 Saint-Jean Sport          

 
 
Championnat Vétérans Lorient 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 CS Quéven          
 US Clohars Carnoët          
 Locunolé Sports          
 AS Guermeur          
 FC Plouay / AS Calan          
 Stade Mellac          
 Municipaux Ploëmeur          
 US Quimperlé          
 JA Arzano          
 FC Kerzec Quéven          
 FA Pont Scorff          
 La Guideloise          
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 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 FC Lorient          
 CS Larmor          
 AS Guermeur          
 Stiren Cléguer          
 FC Kerchopine          
 Caudan Sport          
 FC Plouay          
 US Goélands Larmor          
 FC Ploëmeur          
 AS Gestel          
 Caudan Sport          

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ASPTT Lorient          
 Lorient Sports          
 AS Lanester          
 FC Ploëmeur          
 FC Plouhinec          
 CEP Lorient          
 Tricolores Lochrist          
 Stade Hennebont          
 CS Pluméliau          
 US Montagnarde          
 FC Languidic          

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Riantec OC          
 AS Kergonan          
 SE Kervignac          
 GSA Brandérion          
 FA Inzinzac          
 ES Saint-Gilloise          
 FC Plouhinec          
 Stade Landevant          
 ESSOR Port Louis          
 ES Kergristoise          
 ES Merlevenez          
 Av.Ste-Hélène/US Nostang          

 
 
Division 1 U18 

  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Plouhinec FC 22 7 1 1 0 27 13 0 +14 
2- Semeurs Grandchamp 22 7 1 1 0 23 14 0 +9 
3- La Guideloise 16 5 1 3 0 29 15 0 +14 
4- GJ Pays Allaire 14 4 2 3 0 22 19 0 +3 
5- Saint-Colomban Locminé 12 4 1 3 1 18 17 0 +1 
6- CS Quéven 11 2 5 2 0 19 18 0 +1 
7- GJ Noyal Pontivy Rohan 10 3 1 5 0 11 21 0 -10 
8- Kériolets Pluvigner 8 2 2 5 0 17 19 0 -2 
9- Languidic FC 5 2 0 6 1 15 34 0 -19 
10- GJ Pays Locmiquélic 4 2 0 5 2 15 26 0 -11 
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Division 1 U17 
 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Lorient Sports 19 6 1 1 0 30 6 0 +24 
2- US Montagnarde 18 6 0 2 0 31 18 0 +13 
3- GJ Baie de Quiberon 18 6 0 2 0 17 8 0 +9 
4- Baud FC 11 3 2 3 0 11 10 0 +1 
5- CS Quéven 10 3 1 4 0 11 20 0 -9 
6- GJ Pays Moréac 9 3 0 5 0 9 28 0 -19 
7- GJ Evel Plumeliau 9 2 3 3 0 17 16 0 +1 
8- ES Crach 6 2 0 6 0 16 28 0 -12 
9- GJ Ria Etel 4 1 1 6 0 18 26 0 -8 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- GJ Pays Malestroit 22 7 1 1 0 38 11 0 +27 
2- GJ Pays Gacilly 18 5 3 1 0 19 11 0 +8 
3- GJ Canton Sarzeau 15 5 0 4 0 23 12 0 +11 
4- GJ Ste Anne Pluneret 14* 4 2 2 0 19 17 0 +2 
5- GJ Pays Sulniac 14 4 2 3 0 20 19 0 +1 
6- GJ Augan Campénéac 12 3 3 3 0 20 18 0 +2 
7- GJ Pays Roche Bernard 9 3 0 6 0 9 21 0 -12 
8- GJ Pays Rochefort 8 2 2 5 0 10 31 0 -21 
9- Saint-Colomban Locminé 6 1 3 5 0 12 19 0 -7 
10- FC Ploërmel 6* 2 0 6 0 11 22 0 -11 

* Manque 1 match 
 
 
Division 1 U16 

  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- ES Saint-Avé 22 7 1 1 0 30 11 0 +19 
2- Baud FC 20 6 2 1 0 27 13 0 +14 
3- GJ Pays Roche Bernard 19 6 1 2 0 21 12 0 +9 
4- GJ Noyal Pontivy Rohan 18 6 0 3 0 39 17 0 +22 
5- BO Questembert 16 5 1 3 0 19 25 0 -6 
6- La Guideloise 12 3 3 3 0 22 21 0 +1 
7- FC Ploëmeur 12 4 0 5 0 19 15 0 +4 
8- GJ Pays Plouay 7 2 1 6 0 17 32 0 -15 
9- ES Plescop 3 1 0 8 0 8 32 0 -24 
10- GSI Pontivy 1 0 1 8 0 10 34 0 -24 

 
 
Division 1 U15 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Auray FC 23 7 2 0 0 37 5 0 +32 
2- CS Quéven 22 7 1 1 0 33 6 0 +27 
3- Languidic FC 16 5 1 3 0 25 11 0 +14 
4- GJ Baie Quiberon 16 5 1 3 0 23 14 0 +9 
5- SE Kervignac 15 4 3 2 0 19 13 0 +6 
6- GJ Pays Locmiquélic 14 4 2 3 0 19 9 0 +10 
7- AS Guermeur 7 2 1 6 0 10 45 0 -35 
8- Kériolets Pluvigner 6 1 3 5 0 10 26 0 -16 
9- GJ Ria Etel 5 1 2 6 0 8 18 0 -10 
10- ES Ploemel 2 0 2 7 0 7 44 0 -37 
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 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Saint-Colomban Locminé 21 7 0 2 0 40 18 0 +22 
2- ES Saint-Avé 19 6 1 2 0 22 14 0 +8 
3- GJ Pays Gacilly 19 6 1 2 0 50 15 0 +35 
4- AS Plougoumelen Bono 18 6 0 3 0 28 23 0 +5 
5- GJ Pays Roche Bernard 15 5 0 4 0 25 20 0 +5 
6- Semeurs Grandchamp 11 3 2 4 0 20 20 0 0 
7- GJ Pays Rochefort 8 2 2 5 0 10 33 0 -23 
8- GJ Crédin Triskell 7 1 4 4 0 11 18 0 -7 
9- GJ Pays Allaire 6 2 0 7 0 15 30 0 -15 
10- GJ Guillac Diou Ster 5 1 2 6 0 9 39 0 -30 

 
 
Championnat U15 Féminine (non complet) 

 1ère phase Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- FC Ploërmel 27 9 0 0 0 78 5 0 +73 
2- Auray FC 22 7 1 1 0 44 6 0 +38 
3- US Montagnarde 19 6 1 2 0 24 23 0 +1 
4- Vannes OC 14 4 2 3 0 18 18 0 0 
5- GJ Pays Sulniac 11 4 0 3 1 13 28 0 -15 
6- GJ Pays Moréac 9 3 0 6 0 14 24 0 -10 
7- AS Gestel 9 3 0 6 0 26 50 0 -24 
8- ASPTT Vannes 7 2 1 6 0 14 28 0 -14 
9- GMV Guillac 7 2 1 6 0 11 29 0 -18 
10- GJ Pays muzillac 3 1 0 7 0 6 37 0 -31 

 
 2ème phase Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- GJ Pays Sulniac 19 6 1 1 0 33 10 0 +23 
2- AS Gestel 16 5 1 0 0 19 11 0 +8 
3- US Montagnarde 11 3 2 3 0 20 21 0 -1 
4- GJ Pays Moréac 11 3 2 2 0 28 15 0 +13 
5- ASPTT Vannes 10 3 1 2 0 24 20 0 +4 
6- GJ Pays Muzillac 8 2 2 3 0 15 13 0 +2 
7- Vannes OC 7 2 1 5 0 10 25 0 -15 
8- Auray FC 7 2 1 5 0 18 35 0 -17 
9- GMV Guillac 4 1 1 6 0 11 28 0 -17 

 
 
Division 1 U14 

 1ère phase - Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- GSI Pontivy 10 3 1 1 0 29 9 0 +20 
2- AS Ménimur Vannes 10 3 1 1 0 19 10 0 +9 
3- FC Ploëmeur 9 3 0 2 0 14 15 0 -1 
4- US Montagnarde 7 2 1 2 0 8 11 0 -3 
5- La Guideloise 4 1 1 3 0 12 13 0 -1 
6- US Brech 3 1 0 4 0 9 33 0 -24 

 
 1ère phase - Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Vannes OC 15 5 0 0 0 30 3 0 +27 
2- FC Ploërmel 12 4 0 1 0 21 12 0 +9 
3- GJ Pays Rochefort 7 2 1 2 0 8 10 0 -2 
4- L’Elvinoise 7 2 1 2 0 9 11 0 -2 
5- Avenir theix 3 1 0 4 0 6 17 0 -11 
6- GJ Pays Allaire 0 0 0 5 0 5 26 0 -21 
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 2ème phase - Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Saint-Colomban Locminé 26 8 2 0 0 71 10 0 +61 
2- CEP Lorient 24 8 0 2 0 77 8 0 +69 
3- GJ Noyal Pontivy Rohan 24 8 0 2 0 39 11 0 +58 
4- Auray FC 24 8 1 1 0 78 13 1 +65 
5- Stade Pontivy 19 6 1 3 0 56 16 0 +40 
6- GJ Pays Plouay 12 4 0 6 0 16 48 0 -32 
7- GJ Ste-Anne Pluneret 12 4 0 6 0 30 57 0 -27 
8- US Brech 8 3 0 6 1 14 52 0 -38 
9- ES Plescop 3 2 0 5 3 13 51 0 -38 
10- Stade Landevant 1 1 0 7 2 8 76 0 -68 
11- GJ Pays Muzillac 0 1 0 6 3 3 63 0 -60 

 
 2ème phase - Groupe B Pts* G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- GJ Arradon Baden 23 7 2 1 0 36 22 0 +14 
2- Vannes OC 22 7 1 2 0 54 11 0 +43 
3- BO Questembert 22 7 1 2 0 45 21 0 +24 
4- Avenir Theix 22 7 1 2 0 35 11 0 +24 
5- GJ Pays Muzillac 16 4 4 2 0 19 15 0 +4 
6- GJ Pays Josselin 14 4 2 3 0 20 10 0 +10 
7- GJ Saint-Jean Lanvaux 10 3 1 5 0 17 32 0 -15 
8- GJ Pays Allaire 9 3 1 5 1 25 36 0 -11 
9- GJ Pays Roche Bernard 7 2 1 5 0 14 39 0 -25 
10- GJ Pays Rochefort 0 1 0 5 3 10 39 0 -29 
11- Sené FC 0 0 0 9 0 7 46 0 -39 

* Non complet 
 
 
Championnat U13 Féminine 

 1ère phase - Poule Est Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 Auray FC          
 ASPTT Vannes          
 Vanes OC          
 US La Gacilly          

 
 1ère phase - Poule Ouest Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 GJ Pays Moréac          
 Stade Pontivy          
 Stade Pontivy 2          
 Kériolets Pluvigner          
 AS Gestel          

 
 2ème phase Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Stade Pontivy          
 Stade Pontivy 2          
 Sené FC          
 ASPTT Vannes          
 Vannes OC          
 Auray FC          
 GJ Pays Moréac          
 US La Gacilly          
 Kériolets Pluvigner          
 AS Gestel          
 JF Noyal/SA Le Guerno          

 
 


